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Session 11 - Semifinals

FRI 16 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

131 Semifinals Fly (52kg) VEITIA Yosbany CUB

GONZALEZ Franklin VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

AUT CSER Josef GER

USA

CAN

TTO

IRL

SCHROEDER Jurgen

RIVERA Don

FIACCO Frank

BECKLESS James

McGARRIGLE Ben

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

132 Semifinals Fly (52kg) JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ David Alejandro CRC

AVILA SEGURA Ceiber David COL BLUE WO

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio DEN

ITA

VEN

CUB

UKR

BROVIL Lars

RENZINI Alessandro

VILLA Armando

QUINTANA Julio

LAZAREV Dmytro

RED

BLUE

133 Semifinals Light (60kg) ALVAREZ Lazaro CUB

MORA GARCIA Alberto MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff CAN

HUN

USA

COL

ROU

FIACCO Frank

SZUCS Veronika

RIVERA Don

OLIVARES Wulfren

COBZAC Ramona

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

134 Semifinals Light (60kg) JOHNSON Delante USA

CABRERA Luis VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben AUT

PUR

CUB

GER

TTO

CSER Josef

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

QUINTANA Julio

SCHROEDER Jurgen

BECKLESS James

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

135 Semifinals Welter (69kg) IGLESIAS Roniel CUB

POLACO Bryan Josue PUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

COL OLIVARES Wulfren ITA

USA

UKR

DEN

VEN

RENZINI Alessandro

RIVERA Don

LAZAREV Dmytro

BROVIL Lars

VILLA Armando

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

136 Semifinals Welter (69kg) RANDALL Quinton USA

SOLANO Juan DOM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CUB QUINTANA Julio ROU

PUR

HUN

ENG

CAN

COBZAC Ramona

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

SZUCS Veronika

CANNELL Geoff

FIACCO Frank

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

137 Semifinals Middle (75kg) LOPEZ Arlen CUB

MARTINEZ TUT Lester Normandy GUA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

TTO BECKLESS James AUT

VEN

IRL

USA

GER

CSER Josef

VILLA Armando

McGARRIGLE Ben

RIVERA Don

SCHROEDER Jurgen

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

138 Semifinals Middle (75kg) AGUIRRE MARTINEZ Hector Octavio MEX

VIVAS Jorge COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro PUR

DEN

ITA

CUB

CAN

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

BROVIL Lars

RENZINI Alessandro

QUINTANA Julio

FIACCO Frank

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Session 11 - Semifinals

FRI 16 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

139 Semifinals Light Heavy (81kg) LA CRUZ Julio CUB

MONROY Jeysson COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

USA RIVERA Don GER

ITA

CAN

ENG

VEN

SCHROEDER Jurgen

RENZINI Alessandro

FIACCO Frank

CANNELL Geoff

VILLA Armando

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

140 Semifinals Light Heavy (81kg) de SOUZA BORGES Michel BRA

MINA Carlos ECU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen COL

AUT

IRL

CUB

CAN

OLIVARES Wulfren

CSER Josef

McGARRIGLE Ben

QUINTANA Julio

FIACCO Frank

28:29

29:27

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

141 Final Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) CLAVEL Kim CAN

CARDOZO ROJAS Irismar Del Valle VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars TTO

ROU

UKR

USA

PUR

BECKLESS James

COBZAC Ramona

LAZAREV Dmytro

RIVERA Don

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

142 Final Women's Bantam (51-54kg) SANCHEZ Leonela ARG

HAGHIGHAT-JOO Sara CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro COL

VEN

CUB

ENG

HUN

OLIVARES Wulfren

VILLA Armando

QUINTANA Julio

CANNELL Geoff

SZUCS Veronika

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

143 Final Women's Light (57-60kg) VEYRE Caroline CAN

FERREIRA Beatriz Iasmin BRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben TTO

AUT

GER

USA

PUR

BECKLESS James

CSER Josef

SCHROEDER Jurgen

RIVERA Don

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

144 Final Women's Welter (64-69kg) PEREZ Lucia ARG

RODRIGUEZ Nisa PUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank DEN

UKR

VEN

COL

ROU

BROVIL Lars

LAZAREV Dmytro

VILLA Armando

OLIVARES Wulfren

COBZAC Ramona

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

145 Final Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) CURRAN Marija CAN

CAICEDO SINISTERRA Jessica Paola COL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CUB QUINTANA Julio ITA

ENG

HUN

TTO

USA

RENZINI Alessandro

CANNELL Geoff

SZUCS Veronika

BECKLESS James

RIVERA Don

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

Legend:

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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