

AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017





Session 11 - Semifinals FRI 16 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
131	Semifinals	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	VEITIA Yosbany GONZALEZ Franklin		CUB VEN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AUT	CSER Josef	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	USA CAN TTO	SCHROEDER Jurgen RIVERA Don FIACCO Frank BECKLESS James McGARRIGLE Ben			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
132	Semifinals	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ David A AVILA SEGURA Ceiber D	,	CRC COL	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO-VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ITA VEN CUB	BROVIL Lars RENZINI Alessandro VILLA Armando QUINTANA Julio LAZAREV Dmytro			
133	Semifinals	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ALVAREZ Lazaro MORA GARCIA Alberto		CUB MEX	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		CANNELL Geoff	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CAN HUN USA COL	FIACCO Frank SZUCS Veronika RIVERA Don OLIVARES Wulfren COBZAC Ramona			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
134	Semifinals	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	JOHNSON Delante CABRERA Luis		USA VEN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Ben	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR CUB GER	CSER Josef PIZARRO-VALDES Ju QUINTANA Julio SCHROEDER Jurgen BECKLESS James	lio		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
135	Semifinals	Welter (69kg)		RED	IGLESIAS Roniel		CUB	RED	WP	5:0	
		rrene. (eeng)		BLUE	POLACO Bryan Josue		PUR			0.0	
			Referee:	COL	OLIVARES Wulfren	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	USA UKR DEN	RENZINI Alessandro RIVERA Don LAZAREV Dmytro BROVIL Lars VILLA Armando			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24 30:27
136	Semifinals	Welter (69kg)		RED	RANDALL Quinton		USA	RED	WP	5:0	
-		, 3/		BLUE	SOLANO Juan		DOM			•	
			Referee:	CUB	QUINTANA Julio		PUR HUN ENG	COBZAC Ramona PIZARRO-VALDES Ju SZUCS Veronika CANNELL Geoff FIACCO Frank	lio		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
137	Semifinals	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	LOPEZ Arlen MARTINEZ TUT Lester No	rmandy	CUB GUA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	тто	BECKLESS James	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	VEN IRL USA	CSER Josef VILLA Armando McGARRIGLE Ben RIVERA Don SCHROEDER Jurgen			29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29
138	Semifinals	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	AGUIRRE MARTINEZ Hector VIVAS Jorge	Octavio	MEX COL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	DEN ITA CUB	PIZARRO-VALDES Ju BROVIL Lars RENZINI Alessandro QUINTANA Julio FIACCO Frank	lio		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001300--_C74 3.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created SAT 17 JUN 2017 0:00



AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 11 - Semifinals FRI 16 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
139	Semifinals	Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	LA CRUZ Julio MONROY Jeysson	CUB COL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	USA	RIVERA Don	Judges 1: GER Judges 2: ITA Judges 3: CAN Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: VEN	SCHROEDER Jurgen RENZINI Alessandro FIACCO Frank CANNELL Geoff VILLA Armando			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:25
140	Semifinals	Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	de SOUZA BORGES Mich	nel BRA				
140	Seminas	Light Heavy (orkg)	BLUE	MINA Carlos	-	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	GER	SCHROEDER Jurgen	Judges 1: COL Judges 2: AUT Judges 3: IRL Judges 4: CUB Judges 5: CAN	OLIVARES Wulfren CSER Josef McGARRIGLE Ben QUINTANA Julio FIACCO Frank			28:29 29:27 28:29 26:30 28:29
141	Final	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	CLAVEL Kim CARDOZO ROJAS Irismar D		RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEN	BROVIL Lars	Judges 1: TTO Judges 2: ROU Judges 3: UKR Judges 4: USA Judges 5: PUR	BECKLESS James COBZAC Ramona LAZAREV Dmytro RIVERA Don PIZARRO-VALDES Ju	ılio		29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
142	Final	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	SANCHEZ Leonela HAGHIGHAT-JOO Sara	ARG CAN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ITA	RENZINI Alessandro	Judges 1: COL Judges 2: VEN Judges 3: CUB Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: HUN	OLIVARES Wulfren VILLA Armando QUINTANA Julio CANNELL Geoff SZUCS Veronika			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
143	Final	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	VEYRE Caroline FERREIRA Beatriz lasmin	CAN BRA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Ben	Judges 1: TTO Judges 2: AUT Judges 3: GER Judges 4: USA Judges 5: PUR	BECKLESS James CSER Josef SCHROEDER Jurgen RIVERA Don PIZARRO-VALDES JU	ılio		27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30
144	Final	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	PEREZ Lucia RODRIGUEZ Nisa	ARG PUR	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	CAN	FIACCO Frank	Judges 1: DEN Judges 2: UKR Judges 3: VEN Judges 4: COL Judges 5: ROU	BROVIL Lars LAZAREV Dmytro VILLA Armando OLIVARES Wulfren COBZAC Ramona			29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28
145	Final	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	CURRAN Marija CAICEDO SINISTERRA Jessica	CAN a Paola COL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CUB	QUINTANA Julio	Judges 1: ITA Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: HUN Judges 4: TTO Judges 5: USA	RENZINI Alessandro CANNELL Geoff SZUCS Veronika BECKLESS James RIVERA Don			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30

Legend:							
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points				

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001300--_C74 3.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created SAT 17 JUN 2017 0:00